
22792
TWIN DISC 
MGN726AV 4.48:1 1085 kW @ 1800 RPM

Brand Gearbox 
Model Gearbox 
Ratio
Power
RPM
General condition 

Features 
Coupling
Controls
Brackets
All the sensors and connections

Weight (kg) 1900 

EQUIPMENT

Amsterdam Alexandria Marine B.V.
Luzernestraat 29,
2153 GM Nieuw Vennep, The 
Netherlands

+31(0)252514588  

info@aam-equipment.nl
www.aam-equipment.nl

www.aam-consulting.nl

NICO HITACHI 
MGN726AV 
4.48:1 
1085 kW
1800
Running Take Out
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